St. Croix Valley Traveling - 2010 Winter -« 04/01/2010 Recap + www.erostats.com

Rank

1

2
3
4

Team

Captain's Corner [
Cajun Club I

Fast Freddies II
Fast Freddies I

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)
Captain's Corner I (3), FAST FREDDIES II (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Tom Cardinal (Captain's Corner I) 40-17 vs Fast Freddies II
Mike Harvey (Captain's Corner I) 33-23 vs Fast Freddies II
Marion Zimney (Captain's Corner 1) 37-29 vs Fast Freddies 11
Mike Ingalls (Captain's Corner I) 32-25 vs Fast Freddies 11
Bill Coffman (Captain's Corner I) 32-27 vs Fast Freddies II

Rounds
Won

37.5
32.5
23.0
22.0

Rounds

Lost
22.5
22.5
37.0
33.0

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

Points
For

1999
1629
1689
1693

Points
Against

1664
1740
1958
1648

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Won

155
99
99
107

Games
Lost

85
121
141
113



