St. Croix Valley Traveling - 2010 Winter • 04/01/2010 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Captain's Corner I	37.5	22.5	1999	1664	155	85
2	Cajun Club I	32.5	22.5	1629	1740	99	121
3	Fast Freddies II	23.0	37.0	1689	1958	99	141
4	Fast Freddies I	22.0	33.0	1693	1648	107	113

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Captain's Corner I (3), FAST FREDDIES II (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Tom Cardinal (Captain's Corner I) **40-17** vs Fast Freddies II Mike Harvey (Captain's Corner I) **33-23** vs Fast Freddies II Marion Zimney (Captain's Corner I) **37-29** vs Fast Freddies II Mike Ingalls (Captain's Corner I) **32-25** vs Fast Freddies II Bill Coffman (Captain's Corner I) **32-27** vs Fast Freddies II

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com